NATIONAL Assessmen	11 (611.1110)	Compland		4 11 - 1	117 - 25	and the second
Dute III: >2 1x 2017	12'29	Jep description	Jarroes /	MM 4116	8723	
REINO: NB9/8/4/728	042671			Pate William Con	pleted	Done by
Veli No: SJ791917	Truly	37:0 4 111119				<u> </u>
D.O.A : 21/12/2013	10:50	E-moll (winte shra, A				,
OD PP/ Reporting Contr.	10.39	f-Motor Claim No				
OD (1) / Peporting Only	377	1-Photor 74/0 (white	101 00 2Hr1, 77	(her)		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
TP Insurer:		Assessment/Survey F	Parinel			3 P V
I SANDANA A		Ass'l Report by Fax		and the second second		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp	/ QW: (			The same of the sa		
TP Particulars Yell		3760E	-	011	Fax	
Owner / Driver: (	DH	216012		/ Non-MC (	) = .	A.
Pollay No: (.	) Portod	:(		rel:		) .
Confirmed by 1 '(		Date		ver Type: (		/
Insured/Driver Limbility: (	%) [Not	e-Ball Status (WO):	N. D. 2000	Timer.		)
Year of Registration: (	) War	ranty: YES ( )/N	0/	P: 21-79%, F	1 80-1005	(4)
Excess: (\$ ) Lood	ing: \$1,000 (	)/52,000( )	0()	*,		
Seneral Remarks of the State of the	SUPPLEMENT OF THE SECOND	380579VXXX43V7837441V	T. A. China Paris	W. A. V.		
( ) Walk-in Corromain i Custon ( ) Total Loss Case ( ) Comme	ners lotorma	PROPERTY CARROL	國際國際	Translation (	i Charles	the state
Total Luss Case   to e-ms	nil Insuran II	D Challet at	al & SMAIN	NO rafer of rep	əlrər, "	
		The second secon		LUCANIA SENSONA PRANCIS		
	; Invoice: YI	28( )/ NO (	)   Towle	g Co: (		, ,
temarius III il in nuoi line 16788	0010000		SSTEER STATES	DOMESTIC SECRETARY	(#0) ((((() + 1)	575865 137
) Apply for Transport Allowance (	) / Court	asy Car ( )	AVHARIOUS	44.Time ©ompio	3901146	colmone to h
) QC Check / Pour Repair Inspectio						
CIVIL TO PRODUCE	on	( )	1		-	
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair C	on Cost > \$3000)	( )	-		_	
) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair C	on Dost > \$3000]	( )		- 3		
) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair C	20st > \$3000j					
) Upload Resurvey Photo (Rapair C	20st > \$3000j					
) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair C	20st > \$3000j	( )			Veres man	Marian Para
) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair C	20st > \$3000j				Veren san	Zsteve : 1
) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair C	20st > \$3000j					Part Arthur Market
) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair C	20st > \$3000j				Victory a season	Marie Marie
Opload Resurvey Photo (Repair C	20st > \$3000j					3
) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair C	20st > \$3000j			pn Ghrekus).		Grigori (Spanistr)
) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair C	20st > \$3000j	Involet Involet	Preparat	on Ghrewisi		2
NANOTOO	20st > \$3000j	Involve Involve I) ARIAC	R TED S raily	on Ghrewisi	C (No)	Grigori (spanisti)
NAMO 1907	20st > \$3000j	1) ARIAC 2) DAIDC 3) TFITO 4) FTIFO	PREDORAL cooling Assessments wing Fee low-Through	DHIGHRICKIISIR DHIGHRICKIISIR AN (330): HEST (3100); IN	C (310) 540/343	Grigori (Spanistr)
NANCIONE ACTIONS  Trancis Pirugulary  Trancis Pirugulary  Trancis Pirugulary  Trancis Pirugulary	20st > \$3000j	1) ARIAC 2) DAID 3) TFITO 4) FTIFO 5) FTIFO FEELING	PREDORAL cident Report image Asseur wing Per low-Through	DNIGNICKJISI DNIGNICKJISI AL (330): HEL (3100): IN	C (350) 540/43 1120	Grigori (Spanistr)
NANCIONE ACTIONS  Trancis Pirugulary  Trancis Pirugulary  Trancis Pirugulary  Trancis Pirugulary	20st > \$3000j	Involve  Involve  I) ARIAG  2) DAID  OFFIF  FFIF  FFIF  FERE	Coldent Reports  Fig. Account  Wing Fee  Iow-Through  Industrial  If a particular  If a par	DINI GATEKLISI DINI GATEKLISI NEST (\$100); IN DUTYSY DUTYSY (RESULTYSY) DUTYSY (RESULTYSY) DUTYSY (WEST 10 Jun	C (350) 510/313 21(0) 515	Grigori (Spanistr)
NANOTOO	20st > \$3000j	1) ARIAG 2) DAIDO 3) TFIFO 4) FTIFO 5) FTIFO 6 TRIBATON NOTICE 1) NTUC	PREDORAL cident Report image Asseur wing Per low-Through	DIN GAIT CKJ ST.  DIN GAIT CKJ ST.  ALE (330):  HEL (3100): IN  HELYTY (RETURNEY)  HO Only (WES 10 Jan  Survey)	C (350) 540/41) 1170 330 200)	Grigori (Comicia)
NANOTOO	20st > \$3000j	1) ARIAG 2) DAID 3) TFITO 4) FTIFO 5) YTING 6) TRIRG 7) NII(GA 4) NTUC, 9) UT	PREDORAL  PREDORAL  Coldent Report  rease Assesse  wing Per  low-Through  reases  blow-Through  reases  blow-Through  reases  blow-Through  reases  blow-Through  reases  coldent  cold	DNIGHTOKISH DNIGHTOKY AS (330): HEST (5100): IN HOTYRY HOTYRY HOTYRY HOTYRY HOTYRY HOTYRY HOTYRY HOTYRY HOTYRY HOTYRY HOTYRY HOTYRY HOTYRY HOTER HO	C (350) StW(43) 1110 310 200) 515 + 5160	Grigori (Spanistr)
MANOTOTOTOTO  Water Actions  MANOTOTOTOTO  Water Control  Water Co	20st > \$3000j	Involve   Invo	PREDDING!	DINIGATERUISION  DINIGATERUISION  AS (330):  HEST (5100): IN  DOTY:  DOTY:  DOTY:  SULVEY  (SDIT-  JAMES AND THE STATE OF	C (350) 510/313 21(0) 515	Grigori (Comicia)
MANOTOTOTOTO  Water Actions  MANOTOTOTOTO  Water Control  Water Co	20st > \$3000j	TAVOICE   1) ARIAG   2) DAIDE   3) TFITE   4) FTIFE   5) FTIFE   6) TRITE   7) NII(4)   8) NTUC   9)   100     101   102     103   103     103   103     104   105     105   105     1	PREDDING!  PREDDING!  PREDDING!  Intege Assess  Wing Per  Iow-Through  Integeden  UDA + SMRT  Additional Server  palit Co-piding  It Flying Inspect	DIN GAIR CKJISTANA DIN (STOO); IN  DUTYSY DUTYSY (RESURVEY) IO Only (WES 10 Jan  Survey (sou;  I Allowance Uon	C (350) StW(43) 1110 310 2((0)) 515 + 5160  510 521	Grigori (Comicia)
NANOTOO	20st > \$3000j	TAVOTOS   1) ARI AC   2) DA I DO   1) ARI AC   2) DA I DO   2) FT   FO   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1	Interpretation of the second s	DINIGATE (XIS)  DINIGATE (XIS)  NEST (STOO): IN  DUTYSY  DETYSY (RESURVEY)  IN Only (WESTO LAN  SULVEY  (SSI):  I Allowands  Jon  Silon  HI Correlination	C (350) StW(43) 1110 310 2((0)) 515 + 5160	Gi(G) (CANO)
MANOTOTOTOTO  Water Actions  MANOTOTOTOTO  Water Control  Water Co	20st > \$3000j	TAVOTOS   1) ARIAG   2) DAI DO   1) FT FO	ISTED BY GALL  CONTROL PROPERTY  WING PER  LOW-THYOUGH  THE AREALLY  ACCURATE AND ALL  UTLES Y CALL  UTLES Y CALL  UTLES Y CALL  THE PROPERTY  FOR THE PROPERTY  THE PROPERTY CALL  TO COLUMN THE PROPERTY  TO COLUMN THE PROP	DIN GAIR CKJISTANA DIN (STOO); IN  DUTYSY DUTYSY (RESURVEY) IO Only (WES 10 Jan  Survey (sou;  I Allowance Uon	2(10) 315 315 315 315 315 315 316 315 317 317 318 319 319 319 319 310 311 310 310 311 310 310 310	Grigori (Spanistr)

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aroresaio.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	22/12/2017 12:29
Date Of Accident	21/12/2017 10:50
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG TAMPINES AVE 12 TOWARDS PASIR RIS
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
THE RESERVE TO THE RESERVE TO	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJT9191Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	JOEY TEO CAIYI(ZHANG CAIYI)
NRIC No	S8024241G
Email Address	JOEYTEO9191@GMAIL.COM
Mabile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91919100
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91919100
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	CLA 180 AMG
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	1700078689
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	JOEY TEO CAIYI(ZHANG CAIYI)

Name of Driver JOEY TEO CAIYI(ZHANG CAIYI)

 NRIC No
 \$8024241G

 Date Of Birth
 31/07/1980

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 31/08/2001

Driving Experience 16 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91919100

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-91919100

EMail Address JOEYTEO9191@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 2 GHIM MOH ROAD

#08-320

Postcode

270002

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

was driver an employee of the insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OWNER

M008(QLC)

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

÷

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD ON COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1/2)

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NO

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BUONA VISTA NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 13 HOLLAND DRIVE , POSTCODE: 271013 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-7779999 - FAX NO: 67765857

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20171221/2111

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SKP3760E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA YARIS

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

WEI FANG

NRIC/Passport Number

S6984429D

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

JOEY TEO CAIYI(ZHANG CAIYI)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJT9191Z

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

Page 3 of 25

VILA: STT 91912

VehB: SKP 3760E

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful micropresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurante companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GiA) for prohiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the longment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that.

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use. disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims, (collectively the Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed.
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyhalder - Sener

Date & Tim

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN

Veh A: SJT 9191Z

Veh B: SKP 3760E



DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

As per	Police Report.	
	10	
Fi .		
ARATION	V	

I/We der are the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's

Date & Timy

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time





Police Station Of Origin: Buona Vista NPP 13 Holland Drive #01-38/40 SINGAPORE 271013

Report No. T/20171221/2111

1 of 4

Tel No: 1800-7779999

## REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 21/12/2017 16:59		Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.; 31	
Informan	t's Partic	ulars			
Name of I JOEY TE	Informant: O CAIYI		Address: APT BLK 2 GHIM MOH ROAD #08-320 SINGAPOR		
ID Type / NRIC NO	ID No.: / S80242	41G	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 91919100	
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email:		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Female 37 31/07/1980			Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese		12	Language: Institution / School Na		
Occupation: PROPERTY AGENT		Т	Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 21/12/2017 10:50	Type of Location X-Junction
Location: Along Road 1 TAMPINES A			7	
Weather: Clear	aros i asir ivis	Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Light
Type of Collis Between Mov	sion: ring Vehicles - Head On			Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SJT9191Z	Car	MERCEDES BENZ	CLA180 COUPE URBAN (R18 LED)	Blue		0
SKP3760E	Car	ТОҮОТА	YARIS 1.33 CVT	White		0

Details of Vehicle Insurance	MERCAN LEVEL MORE		
Vehicle No. Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date





2 of Report No. 7/20171221/21

Police Station Of Origin: Buona Vista NPP 13 Holland Drive #01-38/40 SINGAPORE 271013

Tel No: 1800-7779999

### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vehicle Insurance				
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SJT9191Z	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.	1700078689	22/11/2017	21/11/2018

<b>Details of Perso</b>	n Involved		Ballet Par		100	
Any Pedestrian Ir	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL			Use of Pe	destrian	Cross	ing: NA
Driver			tig as being		Relation in	Were the second second
Name	JOEY TEO CAIYI			ID No		S8024241G
Related Vehicle	SJT9191Z (Car)			Conta	ct No.	91919100
Hospital/Clinic	TEOH CLINIC FAMILY PRACTICE			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	21/12/2017		Date Disc	scharge NIL		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	02		Degree of Injury Slight		
Driver						
Name	WEI FANG			ID No.		S6984429D
Related Vehicle	SKP3760E (Car)			Contact No.		NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licen Expire	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	charge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	f Injury	NIL	

## Brief Details.

On the 21/12/2017 at around 1050hrs, I was travelling down Tampines Ave 12 in my car (SJT9191Z). I was on the second lane heading towards Pasir Ris. I was approaching the cross junction of the road and I clearly know that the light was green in my favour thus I proceed.

Suddenly, a white car(SKP3760E) on the opposite side of the road on my right turned in. I was not able to stop in time and I crashed into the other car. As the driver side of the door was stuck, I struggled to come out of the car. Once I was out, the driver of that vehicle started to accuse me saying that she had the right of way and I was supposed to stop. She initially refused to exchange any particulars with me but I managed to get her details. She was conveyed to the hospital.

My car's full body on the front and right side is fully damaged. The driver side of the door is also damaged and is not able to be opened. I wish to state that I have in car camera installed and I have the footage of the incident.





Police Station Of Origin: Buona Vista NPP 13 Holland Drive #01-38/40 SINGAPORE 271013

Tel No: 1800-7779999

3 of 4 Report No. T/20171221/2111

CONTINUATION OF REPORT





Police Station Of Origin: Buona Vista NPP 13 Holland Drive #01-38/40 SINGAPORE 271013 Tel No: 1800-7779999

4 of 4 Report No. T/20171221/2111

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

## Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Informant:
1 1
Date/Time:
21/12/2017 16:59
Classification Of Case:

# Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd

Location of Accident: Tampines Ave 12 Junction	1 1
Landmark of Accident Area (IF ANY):	Date of Accident: 21/12/2017
No. of Passenger (Including Driver):	Time of Accident: 10 50 Hks
Details of Own Vehicle	The second secon
Vehicle Registration Number:SST9191 ZMake/M	odel: Mercedes CCABOAMG
Name of Preferred workshop: Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd Cont	tact: 62717433
Insured/ Policy Holder	
Name of Registered Owner: Joen Tea Caigi	NRIC: 580242419
Address: BIK 2 Glim man Rocal #108 3	20
Occupation: Seles Director (Indoor/Outdoo	or) Mobile No: 9(919 (00
Email: Joegteo 91 91 @gmilicom	M
Driver	=
Driver Name of Driver: Josep 72 Ceiyi  Driving License Pass Date: 31/8/2001  Address: BK 2 Ghir Moh Road # 88-82	NRIC/Fin: 580241419
Driving License Pass Date: 31 8 2001	DOB: 31071980
Address: BK 2 Thin Moh Road # 88- 82	20
Occupation: Seles Director Indoor/Outdoor	) Mobile No: 91918(50
Gender: Male/ Female Other Contact: Ho	ome No. / Office / Others: 8(919100
Email: Josepte 0919 (@gneil. un	the rolly office y others.
Ellidi.	<u> </u>
Insurance Company	**
Insurance Company: AG (C/TFPT/	TPO) Policy No: 17000 78689
*Comprehensive/Third Party Fire & Theft/Third Party Only	
Driver an employee: Yes / No if no, what is relationship *If Driver is a policyholder, kindly ignore this question	with the policyholder:
Details of other vehicle Property 1	Details of other vehicle Preparty 2
Vehicle Registration No.: SKP 37-60 €	Details of other vehicle Property 2
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour:	
Name of Driver:	
NRIC:	
No. of Passenger (Including Driver):	
Contact Number:	
Nature of Damage:	
For Official use only	
	nly / Thir Barty Claim
General Information of Accident	
Type of Accident: Head-Rear / Side Swipe / Others: Hand ean &	idecellism
Weather Conditions: Clear / Raining / Others:	
Road Surface: (Pry/ Wet / Others Material / Property damage	ged: Y€8 / No
Any police report made: Yes / No Injured party: Yes / No 1	. Jory Too Caixi
Any video Carri. Yes/No	
Summon Against Whom:3	
For injured Party details, it must be supported by sufficient	V. — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —

## REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8024241G





JOEY TEO CAIYI (ZHANG CAIYI)

張 彩 億

31-07-1980 F
County Fface of orth
SINGAPORE

500242410

5402954





Date of water 23-09-2015

APT BLK 2 GHIM MOH ROAD #08-320

SINGAPORE 270002 SINGAPORE 270002 NAIG No. S80242410 Date: 29/03/2016

## DRIVING LICENCE

Licence Number: S8024241 G Name:

JOEY TEO ZIYU (ZHANG ZIYU)

Birth Date 31 Jul 1980 issue Date 04 Jul 2006



## YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES

PASS DATE

Class 2B Motorcycles =< 200 cc 25 Jul 2001 Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 31 Aug 2001 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg





NP 428A



## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

## MERCEDES-BENZ MOTOR INSURANCE PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : JOEY TEO CAIYLIZHANG CAIYLI

Period of Insurance Engine No.

: 22 Nov 2017 To 21 Nov 2018 : 27091021433801

Chassis No.

: WDD1173422N575979

Vehicle No.

: SJT91912 : 1700078689

Policy No. Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 30 Nov 2017

## ABOUT THE COVER

MERCEDES Barr CLA180 Coupe

Engine Capacity/Tonnage | 1,595.00 CC Entirer Restriction

144

Sum Insured : Market Value Off Peak Car No.

First Year of Registration 2017

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*

a) The Pulliproducer by Arry other person and it among on the Polityhuspers under an with matter personation. This Police will improvely the Prespondent or any authorises share unity it herafts make the solection age condition.

Find Name to past an accompanion, of \$1,000 we "having analysis insupersonce Contributes "TYDIA") ("You are on four Authorized Small practice or immunication under the age of 23 and or not less than 3 percent under contribute or immunication under the age of 23 and or not less

Age Condition

All Age Condition

Limitation as to use"

This fills folly for spicial, commerce and portion and for the Policyhelder's sciences.

This Policy does not construct use to this immediate, driving tables, driving tables, driving tables, and the Policy does not construct use to the immediate, driving tables, driving

Long of Use 2000cm

\*\* Contations (underted integrative by Section 8 or the Mater Venices (Third-Party Spirid and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Section 90 of the Road Transport Act, 1887 (Malaysia), are not to be immediately properly the second of the Section 90 of the Road Transport Act, 1887 (Malaysia), are not to be

Section 1 Fire - 50 'Swh Clamaga - \$800 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2

Property Dantage - 50

Windwareen : £100

Named Driver and Excess timere applicable

JOSY TEO DAMI CHANG CAMI) - \$600 (Own Dismage)

## APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1 Eurost Entyce Camer (Fin accident reputing only). Add: 230 Ubi Rose 3 Singapore 408650 67412236. 2 Faruari Loco Service Center - Both Care & Reput (For epident repair & actioent reputing). Add: 156 Fandari Loop Eingapore 1283/8 67178368.

Fig. after: Approved Reporting Cestares ASI Authorised Earginant, plages contact our CA-hour accident envargency hoding at +85 8338 \$250. Abendanch, you may refer to +30 wedsits www.pq.com.ag accident envargency hoding at +85 8338 \$250. Abendanch, you may refer to +30 wedsits www.pq.com.ag

### IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: MERCEDES-BENZ FINANCIAL SERVICES (S) LTD

DWe because painty that the policy to write this Certificate of Insurance retains in apportunce with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation). And (Cap. 189). Bert IV of the Research of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1955 (Malaysia).

0554512215

CYCLE & CARRIAGE - DK 206 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159930

Underwritten by AIG Axia Pacific Insurance Pie. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE